

b  
ITEM NO.5  
IVA

COURT NO.8

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12740/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2011 in SA No.322/2006 of  
the HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

KAPURI BAI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OMPRAKASH DUBEY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim  
relief)

Date: 16/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bheer Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Bandhopadhyay, Adv.  
for Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondents has circulated a letter praying  
for time on the ground that he is indisposed.  
Adjourned for four weeks.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|