

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 12740/2012
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 01/12/2011
IN SA NO. 322/2006 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF CHHATISGARH AT
BILASPUR)

KAPURI BAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OMPRAKASH DUBEY & ORS.
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yudhister Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.09.10
12:21:15 IST
Reason: