

ITEM NO.17

Court 14 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.624/2015

KAPURI BAI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

OMPRAKASH DUBEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 45689/2020 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 72430/2020 - DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD
IA No. 72444/2020 - DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD
IA No. 72434/2020 - DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD
IA No. 72475/2020 - WITHDRAWAL OF CASE / APPLICATION
IA No. 72470/2020 - WITHDRAWAL OF CASE / APPLICATION
IA No. 72449/2020 - WITHDRAWAL OF CASE / APPLICATION)

Date : 23-02-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manish Kumar Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Khurana, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary, AOR

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 24th February, 2021.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
COURT MASTER

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER